FirstName
Godfrey
Angus
Vimal
Stephen
Julian
Sam
Russ
LisaJo
Christine
Paul
Heather
Marianne
David
Mpumi
Les

SecondName Gender

Komichi
Clark
Lala
Moagi
Blonski
Skosana
Dodding
Blonski
Clark
Cawood
Murch
Lomberg
Merand
Mothapo
Sutcliffe

M

M
M
M
M
M
M
F
F
M
F
F
M
F
M

Date
2023/12/02
2023/12/02
2023/12/02
2023/12/02
2023/12/02
2023/12/02
2023/12/02
2023/12/02
2023/12/02
2023/12/02
2023/12/02
2023/12/02
2023/12/02

Distance Time

5 00;20;37
5 00;22;59
5 00;23;05
5 00;24;56
5 00;25;16
5 00;26;06
5 00;27,06
5 00;27;25
5 00;27;42
5 00;29;20
5 00;33;06
5 00;36;10
5 00;38;34

2023/12/02 Timekeeper
2023/12/02 Timekeeper

Runs
15
18
54
1PB
220

121
85
133
67
106
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